
NATATHLON PLOT 4 JEUNES DU 20 ET 21
MAI 2017

20/05/17
Date :

BERTHIER Carla

BERTHIER Carla

BERTHIER Carla

BERTHIER Carla

BERTHIER Carla

BOUVIER Laura

BOUVIER Laura

BOUVIER Laura

BOUVIER Laura

BOUVIER Laura

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

100 PAP

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 PAP

100 Dos

200 Brasse

200 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

100 PAP

200 Brasse

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 NL

200 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

01:59:27

01:54:57

03:45:63

00:54:84

00:51:89

01:26:14

03:29:85

02:49:31

00:43:70

00:35:95

01:28:27

01:13:02

01:41:26

03:11:37

00:39:53

00:32:34

00:34:75

01:39:50

01:09:34

02:35:54

02:57:25

05:18:66

00:45:13

00:31:59

01:40:52

01:15:38

01:11:64

03:34:52

02:54:85

00:49:52

00:40:15

00:31:84

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:52:88

01:49:08

03:31:67

Disqualifié

00:48:22

01:27:56

03:31:37

02:52:17

00:40:53

00:35:64

01:28:12

01:13:90

01:19:42

03:12:45

00:40:48

00:31:97

00:34:03

01:36:27

01:07:77

02:29:79

02:54:59

05:20:20

00:43:10

00:31:85

01:33:51

Forfait

01:11:81

03:27:42

02:52:83

00:43:23

00:36:28

00:32:76

Lieu : 
LA TESTE DE BUCH Bassin : 25

Hors

X

minimas



NATATHLON PLOT 4 JEUNES DU 20 ET 21
MAI 2017

20/05/17
Date :

DELGADO Quentin

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

LEBRIQUER Oyana

LEBRIQUER Oyana

LEBRIQUER Oyana

LEBRIQUER Oyana

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

Nom - Prénom

50 PAP

100 PAP

200 4N

400 4N

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

200 Dos

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

200 Dos

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

100 NL

200 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

100 PAP

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

00:40:86

01:25:23

03:02:18

06:16:70

00:37:28

01:24:63

01:11:10

01:33:13

03:22:55

03:05:54

05:34:17

00:32:36

00:39:42

01:30:01

01:14:32

01:37:75

03:25:42

03:11:96

05:50:74

00:35:63

00:41:03

01:43:00

03:50:00

01:05:00

00:50:00

01:07:65

01:22:51

03:14:09

02:52:50

00:52:97

00:55:05

00:31:32

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:39:02

01:22:39

02:53:87

06:12:98

00:35:09

01:22:42

01:11:81

01:30:70

02:57:26

03:00:64

05:32:74

00:32:31

00:39:28

01:28:25

01:16:55

01:37:68

03:05:71

03:07:77

05:49:89

00:35:12

00:39:93

01:37:95

04:25:71

00:51:17

00:42:44

01:06:22

01:17:14

03:08:17

02:45:58

00:41:07

00:35:77

00:29:82

Lieu : 
LA TESTE DE BUCH Bassin : 25

Hors

X

minimas



NATATHLON PLOT 4 JEUNES DU 20 ET 21
MAI 2017

20/05/17
Date :

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

SAEZ Lucas

SAEZ Lucas

SAEZ Lucas

SAEZ Lucas

SAEZ Lucas

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

Nom - Prénom

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 NL

200 Brasse

200 Dos

200 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 PAP

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

200 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

00:33:58

01:38:54

01:23:83

03:30:15

03:21:91

03:06:75

03:26:49

00:47:81

00:39:10

02:08:96

03:57:00

01:04:37

00:47:14

02:04:11

01:36:82

03:50:00

00:56:51

00:44:44

01:36:00

01:26:94

03:23:55

03:06:24

00:48:70

00:41:78

00:34:91

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:32:35

01:37:01

01:24:98

03:26:00

03:20:11

03:02:56

03:24:95

00:44:75

00:38:12

01:44:55

03:30:52

00:55:16

00:44:26

01:54:20

01:35:00

04:13:85

00:50:28

00:40:02

01:35:81

01:25:60

03:24:23

03:01:59

00:45:13

00:40:01

00:34:52

Lieu : 
LA TESTE DE BUCH Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

minimas


